All work will occur in the City of Snyder, Scurry County, Texas in the following locations:  
 Along North Avenue W, North Avenue V, North Avenue U, and North Avenue T. 

Description of the Proposed Project [24 CFR 50.12 & 58.32; 40 CFR 1508.25]: 
Street Facilities 

Reconstruct approximately six thousand seven hundred linear feet (6,700 LF) of roadway including 
removal of existing pavement, flexible base material, asphalt prime coat, HMAC pavement, 
manhole and valve covers, related driveway repair, and all associated appurtenances 

Professional Services including Grant Administrator and Project Engineer activities.

[...]

Todo el trabajo se llevará a cabo en la ciudad de Snyder, condado de Scurry, Texas en las 
siguientes ubicaciones: 

 A lo largo de North Avenue W, North Avenue V, North Avenue U y North Avenue T. 

Descripción del proyecto propuesto [24 CFR 50.12 y 58.32; 40 CFR 1508.25]: 
Instalaciones de la calle 

Reconstruir aproximadamente seis mil setecientos pies lineales (6,700 LF) de carretera, incluida la 
remoción del pavimento existente, el material de base flexible, la capa de imprimación asfáltica, el 
pavimento HMAC, las tapas de alcantarillas y válvulas, la reparación de la calzada relacionada y 
todos los accesorios asociados